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Final Schweizerische Klubmeisterschaft 2014

Kategorie B

Klub

KK Léwen

KK Viktoria

KK Allmend

KK Touring/Venus
KK Kleeblatt
KK Amis B

KK Werdenberg
KK Diabolo

KK Guet Holz
KK Amis A

KK Ruine

KK Herrenmatt
KK Flamingo
KK Hirsch

KK Blonde 25

Kegelcenter Schmiedhof, Zurich

Rangliste

Ort
Winterthur
Muttenz
Luzern
Lusslingen
Minchenstein
Courroux
Haag

Luzern
Waldkirch
Courroux
Minchenstein
Flamatt

Chur
Kaltbrunn
Naters

Holz

816.60
816.00
813.40
802.80
800.00
789.20
785.60
784.60
781.60
772.80
769.40
766.40
765.20
763.80

™

66
72
81
80
47
55
51
58
60
55
49
55
49
61

Nicht am Start



